   Product Configuration Guide
     Table of Contents
Index/How to Use This Guide
How to Order
AP ----- Sample Applications
T-------- Tops
CS------ Basic Counters
CR------ Radius Counters
CW----- Wedge and Corner Counters
CM----- Counter Merchandising
CB----- Beverage Counters
CI------- Island Counters
CIM---- Island End Counters/Mitered
CT------ Towers
CO----- Overhead Cabinets
F-------- Cabinet Fillers
A-------- Accessories and Misc.
MM----- Modular Merchadising
SS------ Specialty Shelving
CD------ Cup Dispensers
Installation and Maintenance
Color Selections
Price List
Because we are committed to
continual product improvement,
specifications are subject to change
without notice.
Copyright 2001 Royston LLC
Updated November, 2008
Cabinets
Product
Family Width Depth Height Style Back Option
Foundation
Option
CS - Basic Counters 12" 15" 25" Varies OB - Open Back B - Base
CR - Radius Counters 18" 23" 34" by CB - Closed Back L - Legs
CW - Wedge and Corner Counters 24" 29" Product
CM - Counter Merchandising 36" Family
CB - Beverage Counters 48" Examples
CI - Island Counters 60" DR - Door
CIM - Island End Counters/Mitered 3L - 3 Cup Disp. Left
CT - Towers SF - Safe
CO - Overhead Cabinets D1 - One Drawer
Tops
Top Material Backsplash
Utility
Penetrations Width Depth `
S - Stainless Steel B - Backsplash P - Penetrations Varies 16"
P - Powder Coated F - Flat N - No Penetrations by 24"
L - Laminate Product 30"
A - Solid Surface Family 36"
Typical
12"
18"
24"
36"
48"
Counter Identification System
Examples
CS24-23-34-DR-CB-B
Basic Cabinet, 24” Wide x 23” Deep x 34” High,  with Door, Closed Back, On Base
CB36-29-34-3L-OB-L
Beverage Cabinet, Cup and Condiment  (3 Cup Dispensers on the Left), 36” Wide x 29” Deep x 34” High, Open Back, On Legs
Examples
SBP24-30
Stainless Steel Top with backsplash and standard utility penetrations, 24” Wide x 30” Deep
LFN36-24
Laminate Top, flat (no backsplash) and no utility penetrations, 36” Wide x 24” Deep
12-20-02
DOOR OPTIONS
Flush Designer Door
Traditional Door

	Door Photos
	Illustration of Front, Back, LH, RH Terminology
	How to Order
	Ordering Instructions
	Order Form
	AP - Sample Applications
	Sales Counters
	AP-1 Sales Counter
	AP-2 Sales Counter
	AP-3 Sales Counter
	AP-4 Sales Counter
	AP-5 Sales Counter
	AP-6 Sales Counter (Radius)
	Wedges and Corners
	AP-7 Wedges and Corners
	AP-8 Wedges and Corners
	AP-9 Wedges and Corners
	AP-10 Wedges and Corners
	AP-11 Wedges and Corners
	AP-12 Wedges and Corners
	Beverage Counters
	AP-13 Beverage Counter
	AP-14 Beverage Counter
	AP-15 Beverage Counter
	AP-16 Beverage Counter
	AP-17 Beverage Counter
	Island Counters
	AP-18 Island Counter 6' x 4'
	AP-19 Island Counter 7' x 4'
	AP-20 Island Counter 7' x 4'
	AP-21 Island Counter 7' x 5'
	AP-22 Island Counter 7' x 5'
	AP-23 Island Counter 8' x 4'
	AP-24 Island Counter 8' x 4'
	AP-25 Island Counter 8' x 4'
	AP-26 Island Counter 8' x 5'
	AP-27 Island Counter 8' x 5'
	AP-28 Island Counter 9' x 5'
	AP-29 Island Counter 10' x 4'
	AP-30 Island Counter 10' x 4'
	Beverage Towers
	AP-31 12" Beverage Towers
	AP-32 12" Beverage Towers
	AP-33 18" Beverage Towers
	AP-34 18" Beverage Towers
	T - Tops
	Laminate Tops
	Stainless Steel Tops
	Powder Coated Steel Tops
	Solid Surface Tops
	Top Feature Comparison Matrix
	CS - Basic Counters
	CS12 - 12" Cabinet Options
	CS18 - 18" Cabinet Options
	CS24 - 24" Cabinet Options
	CS30 - 30" Cabinet Options
	CS36 - 36" Cabinet Options
	CS48 - 48" Cabinet Options
	CS - Add-on Options
	CS - Top Options
	CS - Dimensions
	CR - Radiused Counters
	CR18 - 18" Radius Cabinet Options
	CR24 - 24" Radius Cabinet Options